

26.07.2017 Present: Ms. Jyotsna Rewal Dua, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Surinder Thakur, counsel for the petitioners.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Mr. M.A. Khan, Additional
Advocate Generals, with Mr. J.K. Verma, Deputy
Advocate General, for the State.

Graciously, Mr. M.A. Khan, learned Additional
Advocate General, agrees to visit the spot for ensuring that the
orders, passed by this Court, are implemented in letter and spirit by
the officers, more specifically the Deputy Commissioner concerned.

List on 2nd August, 2017, by which date, we expect the
Deputy Commissioner to comply the orders.

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice

July 26, 2017(K)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge