

02.08.2017 Present: Ms. Jyotsna Rewal Dua, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Surinder Thakur, counsel for the petitioners.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General, with
S/Shri Anup Rattan and Mr. Romesh Verma,
Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. J.K. Verma
and Mr. Kush Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
the State.

List on 8th August, 2017 before a Bench of which one
of us (Sanjay Karol, A.C. J.) is not a Member.

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice

2nd August, 2017(K)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge