

CWP No. 1456 of 2017

08.08.2017. Present: Ms. Jyotsna R. Dua, Senior Advocate with Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. D.S. Nainta, Addl. AG with Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondents No. 1 to 4.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No. 5 and also for applicant Braham Parkash in CMP No. 6166 of 2017.

On the request made by learned Additional Advocate General report in terms of the order dated 5.7.2017 be filed within four weeks. List on ***18.9.2017***.

CMP No.6166 of 2017

Reply by petitioners/non-applicants be filed within four weeks. List on the date already fixed in the main writ petition.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.

August 08, 2017,
(VS)