

CWP No. 1456 of 2017.

23.10.2017 Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. D.S. Nainta & Mr. Virender Verma,
Addl. A.Gs. for respondents No.1 to 4.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr.
Mukul Sood and Mr. Viveka Nand
Advocates for respondents No.5 and also
for applicant in CMP No. 6166 of 2017.

CWP No. 1456 of 2017 & CMP No. 6166 of 2017.

Reply be filed within three weeks. Steps
for impleadment of the parties, in terms of the orders
passed on the previous date, be also taken within the
same time.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge

October 23, 2017 (ps)

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge