

CWP No.1456 of 2017

20.08.2019 Present: Ms.Charu Bhatnagar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr.Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with Mr.J.K. Verma, Ms.Ritta Goswami, Mr.Adarsh K. Sharma and Mr.Nand Lal Thakur, Additional Advocate Generals, for respondent-State.

Mr.Vivekanand, Advocate, for respondent No.5.

Ms.Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

Mr.Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for respondent No.13.

Mr.Ajay Chauhan, Advocate, for respondents No.14 to 19.

Mr.K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr.Sukrit Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.21.

Post on 24th September, 2019.

(V. Ramasubramanian)
Chief Justice

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

August 20, 2019
(vt)