

CWP No. 1456 of 2017

24.09.2019

Present: Mr. Sanjay Verma, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with Ms. Rita Goswami and Ashwani Sharma, Addl.A.Gs., for respondents No.1 to 4.

Mr. Vivekanand, Advocate, for respondents No.5.

Mr. Basant Pal Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for respondent No.13.

Mr. Ajay Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No. 14 to 19.

Mr. K.D.Sood, Senior Advocate, with mr. Sukrit Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.21.

List before a bench of which one of us
(Justice Jyotsna Rewal Dua, J.) is not a member.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Acting Chief Justice

September 24, 2019
(ps/rk)

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua),
Judge